P Series
One piece metal shell panel receptacle with large solder
cups.  The insert is non-removable.  The "P" Series is
front mountable only and the male and female have
different mounting dimensions.
Part drawings ar available courtesy of www.Neutrik.com.
For additional drawings, please contact NeutrikUSA.
Male "P" Series not available in 6 pin Switchcraft
equivalent or 7 pin configurations
*Switchcraft© equivalent
ORDERING INFORMATION
"P" Series Male
# of
Contacts
Nickel
Shell Black Chrome Shell
Silver
contacts Silver Contacts Gold
Contacts
  3 NC3MP NC3MP-BAG NC3MP-B
  4 NC4MP NC4MP-BAG NC4MP-B
  5 NC5MP NC5MP-BAG NC5MP-B
  6 NC6MP NC6MP-BAG NC6MP-B
ORDERING INFORMATION
"P" Series Female
# of
Contacts
Nickel Shell Black Chrome Shell
Silver
contacts Silver Contacts Gold
Contacts
  3 NC3FP NC3FP-1-BAG NC3FP-1-B
  4 NC4FP NC4FP-1-BAG NC4FP-1-B
  5 NC5FP NC5FP-1-BAG NC5FP-1-B
  6 NC6FP-1 NC6FP-1-BAG NC6FP-1-B
  6* NC6FPS-1 NC6FPS-1-BAG NC6FPS-1-B
  7 NC7FP-1 N/A NC7FP-1-B
Panel cut out (rear side)
Frontplattenausschnitt (Rückseite)
Panel cut out (rear side)